

No. _____

IN THE
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

EDUARDO IVANEZ- PETITIONER

vs.

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN- RESPONDENT

ON PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI TO
THE WISCONSIN SUPREME COURT
PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI

Law Offices of Jeffrey W. Jensen
735 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1200
Milwaukee, WI 53233

414-671-9484

Attorneys for Petitioner
By: Jeffrey W. Jensen

TABLE OF CONTENTS

INDEX TO APPENDICES	4
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES CITED	6
OPINIONS BELOW	7
JURISDICTION	7
CONSTITUTIONAL PROVISIONS INVOLVED	8
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	10
REASONS FOR GRANTING THE PETITION	17
CONCLUSION	25

INDEX TO APPENDICES

- A. Opinion of the Wisconsin Court of Appeals, dated February 26, 2015, affirming the circuit court's order denying Ivanez's motion to suppress his statement to police.
- B. Order of the Wisconsin Supreme Court, dated June 12, 2015, denying Ivanez's petition for review
- C. Order of the Wisconsin Court of Appeals, dated June 16, 2014, remanding the matter to the circuit court for a "Harrison/Anson" hearing

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES CITED

<i>Arizona v. Fulminante</i> , 499 U.S. 279 (1991).....	22
<i>Chapman v. California</i> , 386 U.S. 18 (1967).....	8
<i>Davis v. Ayala</i> , 135 S. Ct. 2187 (2015)	21
<i>Harrison v. United States</i> , 392 U.S. 219	1
